Motion Type:
Rotary
Usage Grade:
Output:
Max Resolution:
Industrial
Incremental
200,000 counts/rev.

(800) 759-1844, (518) 272-6300, fax (518) 274-0336,
Online at www.gurley.com, e-mail: info@gurley.com
Ordering Information
9X25
Page 6 of 6
MODEL SHAFT LINES IND V OUT INTERP BASE CAB EXIT CONN DIA SPEC
M01 DA-15S (mates with CONN code Q)
M05 DE-15S (mates with CONN code R)
M06 DE-9S (mates with CONN code S)
M02 MS3106E-18-1S (mates with CONN code A or M)
MODEL
9125 Standard accuracy
9225 High accuracy
9425 Highest accuracy
SHAFT - Shaft type
S Solid shaft
P 10-tooth pinion shaft (1” per rev.)
Q 20-tooth pinion shaft (2” per rev.)
LINES - Disc line count
00200, 00250, 00300, 00360, 00500,
00600, 00635, 00900, 01000, 01200,
01250, 01720, 01800, 02048, 02400,
02500, 02540, 03000, 03125, 03600,
04096, 05000, 06000, 06282, 08192,
09000
Consult factory for other line counts.
IND - Index format
F Full cycle ungated (9125 only)
H Half cycle gated (9125 only)
Q Quarter cycle gated (any model)
V - Input voltage
5 5 volts dc
R 7-15 volts dc (9125 only)
OUT - Output format
L RS-422 Differential line driver
INTERP - Interpolation factor
01 1X square waves
02, 05, 10 2, 5 or 10X square waves
available with 9225 or 9425
BASE – Base & lubricant type
A Synchro/face mount, Andok
C Square-flange mount, Andok
E Synchro/face mount, Braycote
F Square-flange mount, Braycote
CAB - Cable length, inches
18 Standard
00 With CONN code A, M or T
EXIT – Cable exit or connector location
S Side
T Top
CONN - Connector
P Pigtails (no connector)
Q DA-15P
R DE-15P
S DE-9P
A MS3102E-18-1P (see wiring table)
M MS3102E-18-1P (see wiring table)
T Terminals; available only when used
with HDT enclosure
DIA - Shaft diameter
06E 3/8” shaft dia
SPEC - Special features
X Issued at time of order to cover special
customer requirements
N No special features
Accessories (order separately)
AX06399
ISC3N
HDT
Synchro mounting cleats
Interface card for IBM® PC
Heavy-duty enclosure
SPECIAL CAPABILITIES